
Florida State Tennis
Florida State Season Results (Through matches of May 25, 2015)

Overall record: 20-11  • ACC: 6-6  • Region: 0-0  • Home: 13-4  • Away: 4-6  • Neutral: 3-1
vs National ranked: 10-11  • vs Regional ranked: 0-0

Date Opponent Score Overall ACC Nation Region
9/12-9/14/2014 Bedford Cup  (Jacksonville, Fla.)
9/12-9/14/2014 Southern Intercollegiate Championships  (Athens, Ga.)
9/26-9/28/2014 Crimson Tide Four-in-the-Fall  (Tuscaloosa, Ala.)
9/29-10/2/2014 ITA All-American Championship  (Tulsa, Okla.)
10/17-10/19/2014 USTA Southeast Regionals  (Athens, Ga.)
10/30-11/2/2014 USTA Collegiate Clay Court Invitational  (Kissimmee, Fla.)

1 1/10/2015 SOUTH ALABAMA W 4-1 1-0 0-0 #35
1 1/10/2015 #70 ST. JOHN'S W 4-0 2-0 0-0 #35
1 1/11/2015 DENVER W 4-1 3-0 0-0 #35
2 1/17/2015 TROY W 4-0 4-0 0-0 #35
2 1/17/2015 FLORIDA GULF COAST W 4-0 5-0 0-0 #35
3 1/24/2015 vs #42 Michigan W 4-0 6-0 0-0 #34
3 1/25/2015 at #9 Texas L 3-4 6-1 0-0 #34

1/31/2015 at #44 Alabama W 4-2 7-1 0-0 #33
2/6/2015 #14 FLORIDA L 2-4 7-2 0-0 #32
2/14/2015 COLLEGE OF CHARLESTON W 5-1 8-2 0-0 #32
2/14/2015 FLORIDA A&M W 7-0 9-2 0-0 #32
2/20/2015 FLORIDA ATLANTIC W 4-0 10-2 0-0 #31
2/20/2015 STETSON W 4-0 11-2 0-0 #31
2/28/2015 at #2 Oklahoma L 0-4 11-3 0-0 #26

* 3/6/2015 at #33 Louisville W 4-3 12-3 1-0 #29
* 3/8/2015 at #19 North Carolina L 2-5 12-4 1-1 #29
* 3/13/2015 at #19 Wake Forest L 0-7 12-5 1-2 #24
* 3/15/2015 at #68 Georgia Tech W 5-2 13-5 2-2 #24
* 3/22/2015 #64 CLEMSON W 6-1 14-5 3-2 #27
* 3/27/2015 BOSTON COLLEGE W 6-1 15-5 4-2 #32

3/28/2015 #60 DARTMOUTH W 4-3 16-5 4-2 #32
* 3/29/2015 #37 NOTRE DAME L 3-4 16-6 4-3 #32
* 4/3/2015 MIAMI W 7-0 17-6 5-3 #32
* 4/10/2015 at #34 NC State W 5-2 18-6 6-3 #33
* 4/12/2015 at #6 Duke L 0-7 18-7 6-4 #33
* 4/17/2015 #4 VIRGINIA L 1-6 18-8 6-5 #32
* 4/19/2015 #14 VIRGINIA TECH L 3-4 18-9 6-6 #32

4/23/2015 vs #37 NC State W 4-2 19-9 6-6 #33
4/24/2015 vs #5 Virginia L 1-4 19-10 6-6 #33
5/8/2015 vs #57 Troy W 4-0 20-10 6-6 #27
5/9/2015 at #7 Georgia L 0-4 20-11 6-6 #27
5/20-5/21/2015 NCAA Singles & Doubles Championshi  (Waco, Texas)

*-ACC Match
1-Seminole Tournament in Tallahassee, Fla.
2-Seminole Quad in Tallahassee, Fla.
3-ITA Kick-Off Weekend in Austin, Texas



Florida State Tennis
Florida State Season Statistics (Through matches of May 25, 2015)

Overall record: 20-11  • ACC: 6-6  • Region: 0-0  • Home: 13-4  • Away: 4-6  • Neutral: 3-1
vs National ranked: 10-11  • vs Regional ranked: 0-0

vs ranked Last
SINGLES Overall Dual Tour ACC 1 2 3 4 5 6 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10
Jake Albo 9-6 4-1 5-5 0-1 --- --- 1-0 --- 2-1 1-0 0-1 0-0 L1 5-2
Parker Evertsen 2-4 0-0 2-4 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0-1 0-0 L1 2-4
Joao Gauer 5-6 1-0 4-6 1-0 --- --- --- --- 1-0 --- 0-0 0-0 W3 4-6
Grayson Goldin 1-2 0-0 1-2 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L2 1-2
Jose Gracia 19-15 13-10 6-5 3-8 --- 1-0 1-2 2-1 9-6 0-1 0-3 0-0 L1 2-6
Jack Haffey 7-4 1-1 6-3 0-1 --- --- --- --- --- 1-1 0-1 0-0 L1 6-3
Benjamin Lock 20-12 14-8 6-4 7-3 13-8 1-0 --- --- --- --- 7-10 0-0 L1 4-4
C. Gonzalez Mendez 22-14 14-10 8-4 5-6 --- --- 2-0 11-10 1-0 --- 1-8 0-0 W1 4-5
Marco Nunez 15-15 9-11 6-4 4-7 0-2 6-5 3-4 --- --- --- 4-10 0-0 L1 3-6
Michael Rinaldi 13-9 13-9 0-0 7-5 --- 6-6 7-3 --- --- --- 2-6 0-0 L1 4-5
Terrance Whitehurst 6-6 6-6 0-0 2-3 --- --- --- 2-0 2-3 2-3 0-1 0-0 L2 4-4
Terrell Whitehurst 12-7 12-7 0-0 6-3 --- --- 1-0 0-1 2-0 9-6 0-0 0-0 L1 6-3
Totals 131-100 87-63 44-37 35-37 13-10 14-11 15-9 15-12 17-10 13-11 14-41 0-0
Percentage .567 .580 .543 .486 .565 .560 .625 .556 .630 .542 .255 .000

vs ranked Last
DOUBLES TEAMS Overall Dual Tour ACC 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10
Joao Gauer/Jack Haffey 5-2 0-0 5-2 0-0 --- --- --- 0-1 0-0 W1 5-2
Jake Albo/Grayson Goldin 2-1 0-0 2-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 2-1
C. Gonzalez Mendez/Marco Nunez 3-1 0-0 3-1 0-0 --- --- --- 1-0 0-0 L1 3-1
Parker Evertsen/Jose Gracia 2-1 0-0 2-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 2-1
Jake Albo/Jose Gracia 4-0 1-0 3-0 0-0 --- 1-0 --- 0-0 0-0 W4 4-0
Benjamin Lock/Marco Nunez 21-10 14-7 7-3 4-3 14-7 --- --- 6-7 0-0 L2 6-4
Jose Gracia/C. Gonzalez Mendez 9-7 5-5 4-2 1-0 --- 5-5 --- 0-4 0-0 W1 5-5
Parker Evertsen/Joao Gauer 0-2 0-1 0-1 0-0 --- --- 0-1 0-0 0-0 L2 0-2
Jake Albo/Jack Haffey 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
Terrance Whitehurst/Terrell Whitehurst 18-8 18-8 0-0 7-4 --- 1-0 17-8 1-0 0-0 L1 8-2
C. Gonzalez Mendez/Michael Rinaldi 4-5 4-5 0-0 2-5 --- 4-5 --- 2-1 0-0 L3 4-5
Jose Gracia/Marco Nunez 1-0 1-0 0-0 1-0 1-0 --- --- 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
Benjamin Lock/Michael Rinaldi 1-0 1-0 0-0 1-0 1-0 --- --- 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
Totals 71-38 45-26 26-12 16-12 17-7 11-10 17-9 10-13 0-0
Percentage .651 .634 .684 .571 .708 .524 .654 .435 .000



Florida State Tennis
Florida State Team Match-by-Match (Through matches of May 25, 2015)

Singles Doubles
Date Opponent Score 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3

1 1/10/2015... SOUTH ALABAMA W 4-1 W W W u W u L u L

1 1/10/2015... #70 ST. JOHN'S W 4-0 u u u W W W W W u

1 1/11/2015... DENVER W 4-1 u W W u L W u W W

2 1/17/2015... TROY W 4-0 u W W u W u W u W

2 1/17/2015... FLORIDA GULF COAST W 4-0 W u u W W u u W W

3 1/24/2015... vs #42 Michigan W 4-0 u u u W W W W L W

3 1/25/2015... at #9 Texas L 3-4 L L W L W L W L W

1/31/2015... at #44 Alabama W 4-2 W W u L W W L u L

2/6/2015.... #14 FLORIDA L 2-4 u L L L W L W L W

2/14/2015... COLLEGE OF CHARLESTON W 5-1 W W W L W W . . .

2/14/2015... FLORIDA A&M W 7-0 W W W W W W Wf W L

2/20/2015... FLORIDA ATLANTIC W 4-0 u W W W u u W W u

2/20/2015... STETSON W 4-0 W u u W W u W u W

2/28/2015... at #2 Oklahoma L 0-4 L u u L u L L W L

* 3/6/2015.... at #33 Louisville W 4-3 L W L W L W W u W

* 3/8/2015.... at #19 North Carolina L 2-5 L L L W L W u L L

* 3/13/2015... at #19 Wake Forest L 0-7 L L L L L L L u L

* 3/15/2015... at #68 Georgia Tech W 5-2 W W W L W L u W W

* 3/22/2015... #64 CLEMSON W 6-1 W W W W W W W L L

* 3/27/2015... BOSTON COLLEGE W 6-1 W W W W W L W W u

3/28/2015... #60 DARTMOUTH W 4-3 L L L W W W W u W

* 3/29/2015... #37 NOTRE DAME L 3-4 L L W W L L W W W

* 4/3/2015.... MIAMI W 7-0 W W W W W W W u W

* 4/10/2015... at #34 NC State W 5-2 W W W L L W W L W

* 4/12/2015... at #6 Duke L 0-7 L L L L L L u L L

* 4/17/2015... #4 VIRGINIA L 1-6 W L L L L L L L u

* 4/19/2015... #14 VIRGINIA TECH L 3-4 W L L L L W L W W

4/23/2015... vs #37 NC State W 4-2 u L W W W L W L W

4/24/2015... vs #5 Virginia L 1-4 L u u L L L W L W

5/8/2015.... vs #57 Troy W 4-0 u W W W u u u W W

5/9/2015.... at #7 Georgia L 0-4 L L L u u u L u L

*-ACC Match
1-Seminole Tournament in Tallahassee, Fla.
2-Seminole Quad in Tallahassee, Fla.
3-ITA Kick-Off Weekend in Austin, Texas



Florida State Tennis
Florida State Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of May 25, 2015)

Jake Albo

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
9/12-9/14/201 vs North Florida t-16 Lasse Muscheites Lost 4-6, 6-4, 5-7
9/12-9/14/201 vs Florida Gulf Coast QF- Andres Alfonso Lost 6-2, 3-6, 1-6
9/12-9/14/201 vs Bethune-Cookman SF- Alvaro Barrero Won 6-3, 6-0
9/26-9/28/201 vs Dartmouth George Wall Won 6-4, 6-1
9/26-9/28/201 vs Alabama B. O'Shaughnessey (48/-) Lost 2-6, 2-6
9/26-9/28/201 vs Middle Tennessee St. Robin Riethmueller Won 6-0, 6-2
9/26-9/28/201 vs Middle Tennessee St. Gian Issa Won 6-1, 6-3
10/30-11/2/20 vs Georgia Tech t-64 Michael Kay Lost 7-6 (12-10), 6-7 (7-10), 3-6
10/30-11/2/20 vs Clemson t-C Alejandro Augusto Won 7-5, 6-3
10/30-11/2/20 vs Virginia Tech t-C Florian Nicoud Lost 3-6, 6-3, 0-1 (6-10)

1 1/10/2015 South Alabama 6 Gingras, Olivier - 6-4, 3-6, unfinished
2 1/17/2015 Troy 6 Cyprian Owczarz - 7-6 (7-5), 2-2, unfinished
3 1/24/2015 vs #42 Michigan 6 Davis Crocker Won 1-6, 6-1, 6-4

2/14/2015 College of Charleston 5 Zack Lewis Won 6-1, 6-3
2/14/2015 Florida A&M 3 Courage Okungbowa Won 6-2, 6-2
2/20/2015 Florida Atlantic 6 Stefan Burnett - 4-6, 6-2, unfinished
2/20/2015 Stetson 5 Simon Julin Won 6-1, 6-1

* 4/17/2015 #4 Virginia 5 Alexander Ritschard Lost 2-6, 1-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
9/12-9/1 vs North Florida t-16 Alberto De Meo/Zach Goldberg Won 6-3, 6-4/Grayson Goldin
9/12-9/1 vs Florida Gulf Coast t-Q Tianyu Bao/Andres Alfonso Won 4-6, 6-4, 1-0 (10-5)/Grayson G
9/12-9/1 vs North Florida t-SF Jack Findel-Hawkins/Lasse Muscheites Lost 3-6, 4-6/Grayson Goldin
9/26-9/2 vs Tulane Alex Van Cott/Ian Van Cott Won 8-6/Jose Gracia
9/26-9/2 vs Dartmouth Max Schmidt/Diego Pedraza Won 8-6/Jose Gracia
9/26-9/2 vs Alabama Andrew Goodwin/B. O'Shaughnessey Won 8-3/Jose Gracia
10/30-11 vs Princeton t-16 Zack McCourt/Tom Colautti Lost 2-8/Jack Haffey

1 1/10/201 South Alabama 2 Belda, Manuel/Troglia, Juan - 5-3, unfinished/Michael Rinaldi
2/14/201 Florida A&M 2 Carols A. Waitman/Karlyn Small Won 6-1/Jose Gracia

*-ACC Match
1-Seminole Tournament in Tallahassee, Fla.
2-Seminole Quad in Tallahassee, Fla.
3-ITA Kick-Off Weekend in Austin, Texas



Florida State Tennis
Florida State Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of May 25, 2015)

Parker Evertsen

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
9/12-9/14/201 vs College of Charleston t-32 Garrett Gordon Lost 2-6, 1-6
9/12-9/14/201 vs Vanderbilt t-C Tate Allwardt Lost 3-6, 4-6
10/30-11/2/20 vs Stetson t-Q Chester Espie Won 6-0, 6-1
10/30-11/2/20 vs USC t-64 Max de Vroome (47/-) Lost 1-6, 2-6
10/30-11/2/20 vs Columbia t-C Richard Pham Won 1-6, 7-6 (10-4), 1-0 (10-8)
10/30-11/2/20 vs Princeton t-C Tom Colautti Lost 3-6, 1-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
9/12-9/1 vs Florida Atlantic t-32 Robert Dubuque/Ignacio Jimenez Won 8-4/Jose Gracia
9/12-9/1 vs Georgia Tech t-16 Elijah Melendez/Daniel Yun Won 8-2/Jose Gracia
9/12-9/1 vs Arkansas t-Q Santiago Munoz/Branch Terrell Lost 4-8/Jose Gracia
10/30-11 vs USC t-16 Eric Johnson/Rob Bellamy Lost 2-8/Joao Gauer
2/14/201 Florida A&M 3 Jason Ulacio/Joel Ovonlen-Jones Lost 6-7 (4-7)/Joao Gauer

*-ACC Match
1-Seminole Tournament in Tallahassee, Fla.
2-Seminole Quad in Tallahassee, Fla.
3-ITA Kick-Off Weekend in Austin, Texas



Florida State Tennis
Florida State Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of May 25, 2015)

Joao Gauer

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
9/12-9/14/201 vs Bethune-Cookman t-16 Walid Gtari Won 6-3, 6-3
9/12-9/14/201 vs UCF t-Q Jose Sangroniz Won 5-7, 6-1, 6-1
9/12-9/14/201 vs Stetson t-SF Graham Ball Lost 4-6, 2-6
9/26-9/28/201 vs Alabama Danny Kerznerman Lost 6-4, 1-6, 1-6
9/26-9/28/201 vs Tulane Alex Van Cott Lost 2-6, 4-6
9/26-9/28/201 vs UAB Christian Coetzee Lost 2-6, 4-6
9/26-9/28/201 vs Alabama Stuart Kenyon Lost 4-6, 4-6
10/30-11/2/20 vs UCF t-64 Jose Sangroniz Lost 2-6, 6-3, 5-7
10/30-11/2/20 vs USC t-C Tanner Smith Won 4-6, 6-3, 1-0 (10-6)
10/30-11/2/20 vs UCF t-C Arjun Watane Won 4-6, 6-4, 1-0 (11-9)

* 3/27/2015 Boston College 5 Kent Mukai Won 6-1, 6-2

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
9/12-9/1 vs Florida Gulf Coast t-32 Michael Beiler/Chris Perrigan Won 6-3, 6-3/Jack Haffey
9/12-9/1 vs Florida t-16 Josh Wardell/Chase Perez-Blanco Won 3-6, 6-4, 1-0 (10-8)/Jack Haffe
9/12-9/1 vs Stetson t-Q Loic Blanco/Simon Julin Won 6-4, 6-1/Jack Haffey
9/12-9/1 vs South Florida t-SF Roberto Cid/Sasha Gozun (12/-) Lost 5-7, 2-6/Jack Haffey
9/26-9/2 vs Middle Tennessee St. Gian Issa/Robin Riethmueller Won 8-7 (10-5)/Jack Haffey
9/26-9/2 vs South Alabama Tuki Jacobs/Juan Troglia Lost 7-8 (4-10)/Jack Haffey
9/26-9/2 vs Samford Austin Akers/Fares Kilani Won 8-2/Jack Haffey
10/30-11 vs USC t-16 Eric Johnson/Rob Bellamy Lost 2-8/Parker Evertsen
2/14/201 Florida A&M 3 Jason Ulacio/Joel Ovonlen-Jones Lost 6-7 (4-7)/Parker Evertsen

* 3/27/201 Boston College 3 Matt Wagner/Jeffrey Melvin - 5-4, unfinished/Jack Haffey

*-ACC Match
1-Seminole Tournament in Tallahassee, Fla.
2-Seminole Quad in Tallahassee, Fla.
3-ITA Kick-Off Weekend in Austin, Texas



Florida State Tennis
Florida State Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of May 25, 2015)

Grayson Goldin

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
9/12-9/14/201 vs Miami t-16 Bernard Tefel Won 2-6, 6-4, 6-0
9/12-9/14/201 vs North Florida t-Q Caio Gomes Lost 4-6, 2-6
9/12-9/14/201 vs Florida SF- Josh Wardell Lost 6-4, 3-6, 2-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
9/12-9/1 vs North Florida t-16 Alberto De Meo/Zach Goldberg Won 6-3, 6-4/Jake Albo
9/12-9/1 vs Florida Gulf Coast t-Q Tianyu Bao/Andres Alfonso Won 4-6, 6-4, 1-0 (10-5)/Jake Albo
9/12-9/1 vs North Florida t-SF Jack Findel-Hawkins/Lasse Muscheites Lost 3-6, 4-6/Jake Albo

*-ACC Match
1-Seminole Tournament in Tallahassee, Fla.
2-Seminole Quad in Tallahassee, Fla.
3-ITA Kick-Off Weekend in Austin, Texas



Florida State Tennis
Florida State Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of May 25, 2015)

Jose Gracia

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
9/12-9/14/201 vs East Tennessee State t-64 Ismael Merino Won 6-4, 6-2
9/12-9/14/201 vs Clemson t-32 Hampton Drake Lost 4-6, 4-6
9/26-9/28/201 vs Samford Trey Carter Won 6-4, 6-4
9/26-9/28/201 vs Rice David Warren Won 4-6, 6-3, 6-4
9/26-9/28/201 vs Alabama Nikko Madregallejo Lost 3-6, 3-6
9/26-9/28/201 vs Alabama B. O'Shaughnessey (48/-) Lost 6-4, 4-6, 2-6
10/17-10/19/2 vs South Florida t-64 I. Gonzalez-Muniz Won 6-1, 6-3
10/17-10/19/2 vs North Florida t-32 Jack Findel-Hawkins Lost 6-0, 4-6, 6-7 (6-10)
10/30-11/2/20 vs Auburn t-64 Petar Tomic Won 6-4, 6-4
10/30-11/2/20 vs Miami t-32 Andrew Harrington Won 6-2, 6-2
10/30-11/2/20 vs USC t-16 Eric Johnson (124/-) Lost 7-6 (10-2), 3-6, 5-7

1 1/10/2015 South Alabama 5 Troglia, Juan Won 6-2, 6-2
1 1/10/2015 #70 St. John's 4 M.J. Every Won 6-3, 6-3
1 1/11/2015 Denver 4 FOX, David - 6-1, 4-6, 3-3, unfinished
2 1/17/2015 Florida Gulf Coast 5 Tianyu Bao Won 6-3, 7-6 (8-6)
3 1/24/2015 vs #42 Michigan 5 Carter Lin Won 6-2, 6-3
3 1/25/2015 at #9 Texas 5 Michael Riechmann Won 6-3, 6-4

1/31/2015 at #44 Alabama 5 Sean Donohue Won 6-3, 7-6 (8-6)
2/6/2015 #14 Florida 4 Gordon Watson Lost 4-6, 6-7 (4-7)
2/14/2015 College of Charleston 3 Charlie Ghriskey Won 6-3, 6-4
2/14/2015 Florida A&M 2 Walner Espinoza Won 6-3, 6-0
2/28/2015 at #2 Oklahoma 5 Florin Bragusi - 6-3, 3-6, 3-2, unfinished

* 3/6/2015 at #33 Louisville 3 Alex Gornet Lost 2-6, 6-7 (10-12)
* 3/8/2015 at #19 North Carolina 3 Jack Murray (89/-) Lost 5-7, 5-7
* 3/13/2015 at #19 Wake Forest 5 Christian Seraphim Lost 1-6, 6-7 (5-7)
* 3/15/2015 at #68 Georgia Tech 5 Michael Kay Won 6-4, 7-6 (7-3)
* 3/22/2015 #64 Clemson 5 Luke Johnson Won 6-2, 3-6, 7-6 (7-5)

3/28/2015 #60 Dartmouth 5 Max Schmidt Won 6-3, 6-4
* 3/29/2015 #37 Notre Dame 5 Alex Lawson Lost 2-6, 6-1, 6-7 (6-8)
* 4/3/2015 Miami 5 Bernard Tefel Won 6-4, 6-4
* 4/10/2015 at #34 NC State 5 Nick Horton Lost 6-7 (7-9), 4-6
* 4/12/2015 at #6 Duke 5 Chris Mengel Lost 5-7, 2-6
* 4/17/2015 #4 Virginia 6 J.C. Aragone Lost 6-7 (2-7), 6-3, 0-1 (6-10)
* 4/19/2015 #14 Virginia Tech 5 Edoardo Tessaro Lost 6-4, 3-6, 2-6

4/23/2015 vs #37 NC State 4 Thomas Weigel Won 3-6, 6-3, 7-6 (7-3)
4/24/2015 vs #5 Virginia 5 Alexander Ritschard Lost 4-6, 3-6
5/8/2015 vs #57 Troy 5 Pablo Moreno - 7-6 (7-4), 3-6, 1-1, unfinished
5/9/2015 at #7 Georgia 5 Nick Wood - 3-6, 6-6 (7-7), unfinished

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
9/12-9/1 vs Florida Atlantic t-32 Robert Dubuque/Ignacio Jimenez Won 8-4/Parker Evertsen
9/12-9/1 vs Georgia Tech t-16 Elijah Melendez/Daniel Yun Won 8-2/Parker Evertsen
9/12-9/1 vs Arkansas t-Q Santiago Munoz/Branch Terrell Lost 4-8/Parker Evertsen
9/26-9/2 vs Tulane Alex Van Cott/Ian Van Cott Won 8-6/Jake Albo
9/26-9/2 vs Dartmouth Max Schmidt/Diego Pedraza Won 8-6/Jake Albo
9/26-9/2 vs Alabama Andrew Goodwin/B. O'Shaughnessey Won 8-3/Jake Albo
10/17-10 vs Florida Gulf Coast t-32 Tianyu Bao/Austin Bates Won 8-5/C. Gonzalez Mendez
10/17-10 vs Florida t-16 Diego Hidalgo/Gordon Watson (42/-) Lost 4-8/C. Gonzalez Mendez
10/30-11 vs South Alabama t-16 Manuel Belda/Juan Troglia Won 8-4/C. Gonzalez Mendez
10/30-11 vs Penn State t-Q Matt Barry/Alex Fennell Won 8-7/C. Gonzalez Mendez
10/30-11 vs Auburn t-SF Joseph Van Dooren/Petar Tomic Won 6-3, 6-4/C. Gonzalez Mendez
10/30-11 vs Florida State t-F Benjamin Lock/Marco Nunez (10/-) Lost 6-7 (8-10), 6-4, 0-1 (8-10)/C. G

1 1/10/201 #70 St. John's 2 Vasili Caripi/M.J. Every Won 6-2/C. Gonzalez Mendez
1 1/11/201 Denver 2 JAMES, Yannik/ROCHA, Diogo Won 6-4/C. Gonzalez Mendez
2 1/17/201 Troy 2 Hassan Ndayishimye/Andy Lau - 5-4, unfinished/C. Gonzalez M
2 1/17/201 Florida Gulf Coast 2 Andres Alfonzo/Eduardo Alfonzo Won 6-1/C. Gonzalez Mendez
3 1/24/201 vs #42 Michigan 2 Alex Petrone/Alex Knight Lost 2-6/C. Gonzalez Mendez
3 1/25/201 at #9 Texas 2 Adrian Ortiz-Ruiz/Michael Riechmann Lost 3-6/C. Gonzalez Mendez

1/31/201 at #44 Alabama 2 Stuart Kenyon/Sean Donohue - 3-5, unfinished/Michael Rinaldi
2/6/2015 #14 Florida 2 Maxx Lipman/Elliott Orkin (49/-) Lost 2-6/C. Gonzalez Mendez
2/14/201 Florida A&M 2 Carols A. Waitman/Karlyn Small Won 6-1/Jake Albo

* 3/6/2015 at #33 Louisville 1 Seb Stiefelmeyer/Van Damrongsri Won 6-2/Marco Nunez
* 3/8/2015 at #19 North Carolina 1 Esben Hess-Olesen/Oystein Steiro (34/-) - 7-6, unfinished/Marco Nunez
* 4/3/2015 Miami 2 Nile Clark/Alexander Fahnehjelm - 6-5, unfinished/C. Gonzalez M



Florida State Tennis
Florida State Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of May 25, 2015)

Jack Haffey

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
9/12-9/14/201 vs UCF t-16 Reece Acree Lost 2-6, 3-6
9/12-9/14/201 vs Florida Atlantic QF- Harrison Heysek Won 6-2, 6-2
9/12-9/14/201 vs Florida SF- Richard Brej Won 6-1, 4-6, 6-4
9/26-9/28/201 vs Samford Liam Sullivan Won 7-6 (10-6), 6-2
9/26-9/28/201 vs Alabama Andrew Goodwin Lost 3-6, retired
10/30-11/2/20 vs UCF t-Q Arjun Watane Won 6-4, 6-1
10/30-11/2/20 vs Clemson t-64 Hunter Harrington (30/-) Lost 3-6, 3-6
10/30-11/2/20 vs Virginia Tech t-C George Cartledge Won 6-0, 6-0
10/30-11/2/20 vs Miami t-C Kevin Bondar Won 6-4, 6-7 (1-10), 1-0 (10-1)
2/14/2015 Florida A&M 6 Jason Ulacio Won 6-3, 6-1

* 3/27/2015 Boston College 6 Conor Mullins Lost 7-6 (7-2), 6-7 (2-7), 0-1 (4-10)

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
9/12-9/1 vs Florida Gulf Coast t-32 Michael Beiler/Chris Perrigan Won 6-3, 6-3/Joao Gauer
9/12-9/1 vs Florida t-16 Josh Wardell/Chase Perez-Blanco Won 3-6, 6-4, 1-0 (10-8)/Joao Gaue
9/12-9/1 vs Stetson t-Q Loic Blanco/Simon Julin Won 6-4, 6-1/Joao Gauer
9/12-9/1 vs South Florida t-SF Roberto Cid/Sasha Gozun (12/-) Lost 5-7, 2-6/Joao Gauer
9/26-9/2 vs Middle Tennessee St. Gian Issa/Robin Riethmueller Won 8-7 (10-5)/Joao Gauer
9/26-9/2 vs South Alabama Tuki Jacobs/Juan Troglia Lost 7-8 (4-10)/Joao Gauer
9/26-9/2 vs Samford Austin Akers/Fares Kilani Won 8-2/Joao Gauer
10/30-11 vs Princeton t-16 Zack McCourt/Tom Colautti Lost 2-8/Jake Albo

* 3/27/201 Boston College 3 Matt Wagner/Jeffrey Melvin - 5-4, unfinished/Joao Gauer

*-ACC Match
1-Seminole Tournament in Tallahassee, Fla.
2-Seminole Quad in Tallahassee, Fla.
3-ITA Kick-Off Weekend in Austin, Texas



Florida State Tennis
Florida State Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of May 25, 2015)

Benjamin Lock

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
9/29-10/2/201 vs LSU t-Q Eric Perez Won 6-2, 6-0
9/29-10/2/201 vs Drake t-Q Ben Lott Lost 3-6, 2-6
10/17-10/19/2 vs Florida t-64 Oliver Landert Won 6-4, 7-6 (10-3)
10/17-10/19/2 vs South Florida t-32 Justin Roberts Won 6-3, 6-4
10/17-10/19/2 vs Florida t-16 Maxx Lipman (100/-) Lost 2-6, 2-6
10/30-11/2/20 vs Stetson t-64 Graham Ball Won 7-5, 6-0
10/30-11/2/20 vs Princeton t-32 Josh Yablon Won 6-1, 6-2
10/30-11/2/20 vs Florida t-16 Chase Perez-Blanco Lost 6-3, 3-6, 1-6

1 1/10/2015 South Alabama 1 Leitner, Daniel (113/-) Won 6-3, 6-4
1 1/10/2015 #70 St. John's 2 Erick Reyes - 7-6 (9-7), 1-2, unfinished
1 1/11/2015 Denver 1 CRAIG, Henry (64/-) - 4-6, 5-5, unfinished
2 1/17/2015 Troy 2 Hassan Ndayishimye Won 6-1, 6-3
2 1/17/2015 Florida Gulf Coast 1 Jordi Vives Won 6-3, 6-3
3 1/24/2015 vs #42 Michigan 1 Alex Petrone - 6-2, 5-6, unfinished
3 1/25/2015 at #9 Texas 1 Soren Hess-Olesen (13/-) Lost 2-6, 3-6

1/31/2015 at #44 Alabama 1 B. O'Shaughnessey Won 3-6, 6-3, 6-2
2/6/2015 #14 Florida 1 Maxx Lipman (34/-) - 7-6 (7-3), 3-6, 6-6 (3-0), unfinis
2/14/2015 College of Charleston 1 Rodrigo Encinas Won 6-2, 6-3
2/14/2015 Florida A&M 1 Karlyn Small Won 6-2, 6-0
2/20/2015 Florida Atlantic 1 Andrei M-Kougoucheff - 6-4, 2-4, unfinished
2/20/2015 Stetson 1 Nathan Debut Won 6-2, 6-1
2/28/2015 at #2 Oklahoma 1 Axel Alvarez (7/-) Lost 4-6, 3-6

* 3/13/2015 at #19 Wake Forest 1 Noah Rubin (63/-) Lost 4-6, 0-6
* 3/15/2015 at #68 Georgia Tech 1 Christopher Eubanks (66/-) Won 3-6, 6-3, 6-3
* 3/22/2015 #64 Clemson 1 Hunter Harrington (91/-) Won 7-6 (7-2), 6-3
* 3/27/2015 Boston College 1 Philip Nelson Won 6-0, 7-6 (7-3)

3/28/2015 #60 Dartmouth 1 Dovydas Sakinis (86/-) Lost 4-6, 2-6
* 3/29/2015 #37 Notre Dame 1 Quentin Monaghan (17/-) Lost 1-6, 0-6
* 4/3/2015 Miami 1 Christian Langmo Won 6-4, 6-4
* 4/10/2015 at #34 NC State 1 Robbie Mudge (66/-) Won 7-5, 6-2
* 4/12/2015 at #6 Duke 1 Nicolas Alvarez (11/-) Lost 5-7, 3-6
* 4/17/2015 #4 Virginia 1 Mitchell Frank (20/-) Won 6-3, 6-4
* 4/19/2015 #14 Virginia Tech 1 Andreas Bjerrehus (38/-) Won 6-2, 7-5

4/23/2015 vs #37 NC State 1 Robbie Mudge (76/-) - 6-7 (4-7), 7-5, 5-3, unfinished
4/24/2015 vs #5 Virginia 1 Ryan Shane (7/-) Lost 3-6, 3-6
5/8/2015 vs #57 Troy 1 Gabriel Dias - 6-3, 5-7, 2-3, unfinished
5/9/2015 at #7 Georgia 1 Wayne Montgomery (24/-) Lost 4-6, 3-6
5/20-5/21/201 vs San Diego t-64 Uros Petronijevic (56/-) Won 6-7 (6-8), 6-3, 7-6 (7-4)
5/20-5/21/201 vs Virginia t-32 Ryan Shane (8/-) Lost 2-6, 1-6



Florida State Tennis
Florida State Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of May 25, 2015)

Benjamin Lock

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
9/29-10/ vs TCU t-32 Nick Chappell/Will Stein (5/-) Won 6-2, 3-6, 1-0 (10-8)/Marco Nun
9/29-10/ vs USC t-16 Yannick Hanfmann/Roberto Quiroz (19/-) Lost 6-4, 3-6, 0-1 (0-10)/Marco Nun
10/17-10 vs North Florida t-32 Julian Bradley/Zach Goldberg Won 8-1/Marco Nunez
10/17-10 vs Georgia Tech t-16 Christopher Eubanks/Nathan Rakitt Won 8-6/Marco Nunez
10/17-10 vs Georgia t-Q Eric Diaz/Austin Smith Lost 4-8/Marco Nunez
10/30-11 vs UCF t-16 Francesc Aulina/Reece Acree Won 8-2/Marco Nunez
10/30-11 vs Princeton t-Q Josh Yablon/Diego Vives Won 8-4/Marco Nunez
10/30-11 vs Florida t-SF Chase Perez-Blanco/Jordan Belga Won 6-0, 6-4/Marco Nunez
10/30-11 vs Florida State t-F Jose Gracia/C. Gonzalez Mendez Won 7-6 (10-8), 4-6, 1-0 (10-8)/Marc

1 1/10/201 South Alabama 1 Leitner, Daniel/Gruindelingh, G. Lost 5-7/Marco Nunez
1 1/10/201 #70 St. John's 1 Robert Livi/Erick Reyes Won 6-1/Marco Nunez
1 1/11/201 Denver 1 CRAIG, Henry/GASSON, Alex (33/-) - 4-5, unfinished/Marco Nunez
2 1/17/201 Troy 1 Giovani Samaha/Andre Baldo Won 6-1/Marco Nunez
2 1/17/201 Florida Gulf Coast 1 Tianyu Bao/Jordi Vives - 3-4, unfinished/Marco Nunez
3 1/24/201 vs #42 Michigan 1 Kevin Wong/Tyler Gardiner Won 6-1/Marco Nunez
3 1/25/201 at #9 Texas 1 Lloyd Glasspool/Soren Hess-Olesen (51/-) Won 6-1/Marco Nunez

1/31/201 at #44 Alabama 1 Korey Lovett/B. O'Shaughnessey Lost 4-6/Marco Nunez
2/6/2015 #14 Florida 1 Diego Hidalgo/Gordon Watson (32/-) Won 6-0/Marco Nunez
2/20/201 Florida Atlantic 1 Andrei M-Kougoucheff/Will Neuner Won 6-0/Marco Nunez
2/20/201 Stetson 1 Laurynas Antropikas/Kevin Gonzalez Won 6-2/Marco Nunez
2/28/201 at #2 Oklahoma 1 Axel Alvarez/Dane Webb (6/-) Lost 5-7/Marco Nunez

* 3/13/201 at #19 Wake Forest 1 Christian Seraphim/Skander Mansouri (13/-) Lost 4-8/Marco Nunez
* 3/15/201 at #68 Georgia Tech 1 Eduardo Segura/Carlos Benito (59/-) - 5-6, unfinished/Marco Nunez
* 3/22/201 #64 Clemson 1 Hunter Harrington/Alejandro Augusto Won 8-5/Marco Nunez
* 3/27/201 Boston College 1 Philip Nelson/Conor Mullins Won 8-2/Michael Rinaldi

3/28/201 #60 Dartmouth 1 Chris Kipouras/Dovydas Sakinis (21/-) Won 6-2/Marco Nunez
* 3/29/201 #37 Notre Dame 1 Alex Lawson/Billy Pecor (9/-) Won 8-4/Marco Nunez
* 4/3/2015 Miami 1 Kevin Bondar/Wilfredo Gonzalez Won 8-3/Marco Nunez
* 4/10/201 at #34 NC State 1 Robbie Mudge/Nick Horton Won 8-3/Marco Nunez
* 4/12/201 at #6 Duke 1 Nicolas Alvarez/Raphael Hemmeler (14/-) - 7-6, unfinished/Marco Nunez
* 4/17/201 #4 Virginia 1 Luca Corinteli/Ryan Shane (5/-) Lost 5-8/Marco Nunez
* 4/19/201 #14 Virginia Tech 1 Andreas Bjerrehus/Hunter Koontz (63/-) Lost 4-8/Marco Nunez

4/23/201 vs #37 NC State 1 Beck Bond/Nick Horton Won 8-7 (7-5)/Marco Nunez
4/24/201 vs #5 Virginia 1 Luca Corinteli/Ryan Shane (2/-) Won 8-7 (8-6)/Marco Nunez
5/8/2015 vs #57 Troy 1 Pablo Moreno/Giovani Samaha - 7-7, unfinished/Marco Nunez
5/9/2015 at #7 Georgia 1 Austin Smith/Ben Wagland (1/-) Lost 6-8/Marco Nunez
5/20-5/2 vs Oklahoma State t-32 Arjun Kadhe/Jakob Sude (24/-) Lost 3-6, 6-3, 3-6/Marco Nunez

*-ACC Match
1-Seminole Tournament in Tallahassee, Fla.
2-Seminole Quad in Tallahassee, Fla.
3-ITA Kick-Off Weekend in Austin, Texas



Florida State Tennis
Florida State Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of May 25, 2015)

C. Gonzalez Mendez

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
9/12-9/14/201 vs Arkansas t-64 Santiago Munoz Won 4-6, 6-2, 6-3
9/12-9/14/201 vs Tennessee t-32 Luis Valero Won 6-3, 3-6, 6-1
9/12-9/14/201 vs Georgia t-16 Nick Wood (89/-) Lost 3-6, 3-6
9/29-10/2/201 vs Tulane t-Q Dominik Koepfer (98/-) Lost 6-3, 3-6, 4-6
9/29-10/2/201 vs Fresno State t-C Sai Kartik Won 6-1, 7-5
10/17-10/19/2 vs Kennesaw State t-64 Alejandro Valencia Won 7-6 (10-5), 7-5
10/17-10/19/2 vs UCF t-32 Francesc Aulina Won 6-7 (2-10), 6-1, 6-3
10/17-10/19/2 vs Florida Gulf Coast t-16 Andres Alfonzo Won 6-1, 6-2
10/17-10/19/2 vs Georgia t-Q Nathan Pasha (17/-) Lost 1-6, 4-6
10/30-11/2/20 vs Princeton t-64 Diego Vives Won 7-6 (10-5), 7-5
10/30-11/2/20 vs Columbia t-32 Eric Rubin Won 4-6, 7-6 (10-4), 6-4
10/30-11/2/20 vs Auburn t-16 Max Hinnisdaels Lost 6-2, 4-6, 4-6

1 1/10/2015 South Alabama 4 Belda, Manuel - 5-7, 4-4, unfinished
1 1/10/2015 #70 St. John's 3 Vaidik Munshaw - 2-6, 7-5, unfinished
2 1/17/2015 Troy 3 Andre Baldo Won 6-1, 6-1
2 1/17/2015 Florida Gulf Coast 4 Ricky Ventura Won 6-4, 6-3
3 1/24/2015 vs #42 Michigan 4 Kevin Wong Won 6-2, 6-0
3 1/25/2015 at #9 Texas 4 Nick Naumann Lost 7-6 (8-6), 5-7, 1-6

1/31/2015 at #44 Alabama 4 Danny Kerznerman Lost 6-4, 3-6, 1-6
2/6/2015 #14 Florida 5 Oliver Landert Won 6-2, 6-4
2/20/2015 Florida Atlantic 4 Sean Bacha Won 6-4, 6-0
2/20/2015 Stetson 4 Loic Blanco Won 6-0, 6-3
2/28/2015 at #2 Oklahoma 4 Alex Ghilea (56/-) Lost 1-6, 2-6

* 3/6/2015 at #33 Louisville 4 Van Damrongsri Won 7-5, 6-7 (6-8), 6-3
* 3/8/2015 at #19 North Carolina 4 Oystein Steiro Won 6-3, 6-3
* 3/13/2015 at #19 Wake Forest 4 Jon Ho (69/-) Lost 7-6 (20-18), 5-7, 0-1 (7-10)
* 3/15/2015 at #68 Georgia Tech 4 Cole Fiegel Lost 4-6, 5-7
* 3/22/2015 #64 Clemson 4 Austin Ansari Won 6-3, 6-0

3/28/2015 #60 Dartmouth 4 Diego Pedraza Won 6-0, 6-3
* 3/29/2015 #37 Notre Dame 4 Billy Pecor Won 2-6, 6-4, 7-6 (7-4)
* 4/3/2015 Miami 4 Nile Clark Won 6-3, 6-4
* 4/10/2015 at #34 NC State 4 Thomas Weigel Lost 6-7 (5-7), 7-6 (7-4), 0-1 (6-10)
* 4/12/2015 at #6 Duke 4 Bruno Semenzato Lost 5-7, 7-6 (7-3), 0-1 (1-10)
* 4/17/2015 #4 Virginia 4 Thai-Son Kwiatkowski (16/-) Lost 3-6, 3-6
* 4/19/2015 #14 Virginia Tech 4 Hunter Koontz (103/-) Lost 2-6, 0-6

4/23/2015 vs #37 NC State 3 Austin Powell (90/-) Won 5-7, 7-5, 7-6 (7-5)
4/24/2015 vs #5 Virginia 4 Thai-Son Kwiatkowski (18/-) Lost 2-6, 4-6
5/8/2015 vs #57 Troy 4 Daniel Bustamante Won 6-4, 6-1
5/9/2015 at #7 Georgia 4 Ben Wagland - 7-6 (7-5), 2-4, unfinished



Florida State Tennis
Florida State Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of May 25, 2015)

C. Gonzalez Mendez

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
9/12-9/1 vs College of Charleston t-32 Zack Lewis/Brice Allanic Won 8-2/Marco Nunez
9/12-9/1 vs Georgia t-16 Paul Oosterbaan/Ben Wagland (26/-) Won 8-4/Marco Nunez
9/12-9/1 vs Georgia Tech t-Q Cole Fiegel/Michael Kay Won 8-6/Marco Nunez
9/12-9/1 vs Georgia Tech t-SF Christopher Eubanks/Nathan Rakitt Lost 5-7, 3-6/Marco Nunez
10/17-10 vs Florida Gulf Coast t-32 Tianyu Bao/Austin Bates Won 8-5/Jose Gracia
10/17-10 vs Florida t-16 Diego Hidalgo/Gordon Watson (42/-) Lost 4-8/Jose Gracia
10/30-11 vs South Alabama t-16 Manuel Belda/Juan Troglia Won 8-4/Jose Gracia
10/30-11 vs Penn State t-Q Matt Barry/Alex Fennell Won 8-7/Jose Gracia
10/30-11 vs Auburn t-SF Joseph Van Dooren/Petar Tomic Won 6-3, 6-4/Jose Gracia
10/30-11 vs Florida State t-F Benjamin Lock/Marco Nunez (10/-) Lost 6-7 (8-10), 6-4, 0-1 (8-10)/Jose

1 1/10/201 #70 St. John's 2 Vasili Caripi/M.J. Every Won 6-2/Jose Gracia
1 1/11/201 Denver 2 JAMES, Yannik/ROCHA, Diogo Won 6-4/Jose Gracia
2 1/17/201 Troy 2 Hassan Ndayishimye/Andy Lau - 5-4, unfinished/Jose Gracia
2 1/17/201 Florida Gulf Coast 2 Andres Alfonzo/Eduardo Alfonzo Won 6-1/Jose Gracia
3 1/24/201 vs #42 Michigan 2 Alex Petrone/Alex Knight Lost 2-6/Jose Gracia
3 1/25/201 at #9 Texas 2 Adrian Ortiz-Ruiz/Michael Riechmann Lost 3-6/Jose Gracia

2/6/2015 #14 Florida 2 Maxx Lipman/Elliott Orkin (49/-) Lost 2-6/Jose Gracia
2/20/201 Florida Atlantic 2 Sean Bacha/Stefan Burnett Won 6-2/Michael Rinaldi
2/20/201 Stetson 2 Nathan Debut/Chester Espie - 5-4, unfinished/Michael Rinaldi
2/28/201 at #2 Oklahoma 2 Andrew Harris/Alex Ghilea (52/-) Won 6-3/Michael Rinaldi

* 3/6/2015 at #33 Louisville 2 Alex Gornet/Chris Simich - 3-4, unfinished/Michael Rinaldi
* 3/8/2015 at #19 North Carolina 2 Brett Clark/Robert Kelly Lost 6-8/Michael Rinaldi
* 3/13/201 at #19 Wake Forest 2 Noah Rubin/Jon Ho - 5-7, unfinished/Michael Rinaldi
* 3/15/201 at #68 Georgia Tech 2 Christopher Eubanks/Michael Kay Won 8-5/Michael Rinaldi
* 3/22/201 #64 Clemson 2 Luke Johnson/Robert Dudley Lost 6-8/Michael Rinaldi

3/28/201 #60 Dartmouth 2 Max Schmidt/Brendan Tannenbaum - 4-5, unfinished/Michael Rinaldi
* 3/29/201 #37 Notre Dame 2 Eddy Covalschi/Josh Hagar (22/-) Won 7-3/Michael Rinaldi
* 4/3/2015 Miami 2 Nile Clark/Alexander Fahnehjelm - 6-5, unfinished/Jose Gracia
* 4/10/201 at #34 NC State 2 Simon Norenius/Thomas Weigel Lost 4-8/Michael Rinaldi
* 4/12/201 at #6 Duke 2 Jason Tahir/Josh Levine Lost 6-8/Michael Rinaldi
* 4/17/201 #4 Virginia 2 Thai-Son Kwiatkowski/Mac Styslinger (62/-) Lost 1-8/Michael Rinaldi
* 4/19/201 #14 Virginia Tech 2 Amerigo Contini/Jai Corbett Won 8-3/Jose Gracia

4/23/201 vs #37 NC State 2 Ian Dempster/Thomas Weigel Lost 5-8/Jose Gracia
4/24/201 vs #5 Virginia 2 Mac Styslinger/Thai-Son Kwiatkowski (63/-) Lost 6-8/Jose Gracia
5/8/2015 vs #57 Troy 2 Gabriel Dias/Andy Lau Won 8-5/Jose Gracia
5/9/2015 at #7 Georgia 2 Wayne Montgomery/Nathan Pasha - 6-7, unfinished/Jose Gracia

*-ACC Match
1-Seminole Tournament in Tallahassee, Fla.
2-Seminole Quad in Tallahassee, Fla.
3-ITA Kick-Off Weekend in Austin, Texas



Florida State Tennis
Florida State Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of May 25, 2015)

Marco Nunez

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
9/12-9/14/201 vs College of Charleston t-64 Rodrigo Encinas Won 6-4, 4-6, 6-4
9/12-9/14/201 vs Vanderbilt t-32 Rhys Johnson (90/-) Won 6-4, 3-6, 7-5
9/12-9/14/201 vs Armstrong t-16 Pablo Gor Lost 6-3, 5-7, 0-6
9/29-10/2/201 vs Clemson t-Q Alejandro Augusto Won 6-3, 7-6 (10-3)
9/29-10/2/201 vs LSU t-Q Chris Simpson (49/-) Won 7-6 (10-2), 6-2
9/29-10/2/201 vs North Carolina t-Q Jack Murray Lost 2-6, 3-6
10/17-10/19/2 vs Georgia Southern t-64 Kyle Hoffman Won 6-2, 6-2
10/17-10/19/2 vs Georgia Tech t-32 Carlos Benito Lost 3-6, 7-6 (10-5), 3-6
10/30-11/2/20 vs Florida t-64 Jordan Belga Won 6-3, 3-6, 6-4
10/30-11/2/20 vs USC t-32 Nick Crystal Lost 5-7, 2-6

1 1/10/2015 South Alabama 2 Jacobs, Tuki Won 6-2, 6-0
1 1/10/2015 #70 St. John's 1 Robert Livi - 6-2, 6-5, unfinished
1 1/11/2015 Denver 2 GASSON, Alex Won 6-1, 6-3
2 1/17/2015 Troy 1 Gabriel Dais - 6-3, 3-4, unfinished
2 1/17/2015 Florida Gulf Coast 2 Andres Alfonzo - 5-7, 6-2, 3-1, unfinished
3 1/24/2015 vs #42 Michigan 2 Alex Knight (100/-) - 6-7 (8-10), 2-4, unfinished
3 1/25/2015 at #9 Texas 2 Adrien Berkowicz (48/-) Lost 3-6, 3-6

1/31/2015 at #44 Alabama 2 Korey Lovett Won 0-6, 6-3, 6-2
2/6/2015 #14 Florida 2 Diego Hidalgo (60/-) Lost 5-7, 7-6 (7-4), 5-7
2/20/2015 Florida Atlantic 2 Will  Neuner Won 6-3, 6-4
2/20/2015 Stetson 2 Kevin Gonzalez - 7-5, 2-0, unfinished
2/28/2015 at #2 Oklahoma 2 Dane Webb (18/-) - 7-6 (7-5), 4-5, unfinished

* 3/6/2015 at #33 Louisville 1 Seb Stiefelmeyer (5/-) Lost 3-6, 3-6
* 3/8/2015 at #19 North Carolina 1 Ronnie Schneider (27/-) Lost 6-7 (2-7), 7-5, 6-7 (7-9)
* 3/13/2015 at #19 Wake Forest 2 Romain Bogaerts (12/-) Lost 3-6, 3-6
* 3/15/2015 at #68 Georgia Tech 2 Nathan Rakitt (84/-) Won 6-3, 6-2
* 3/22/2015 #64 Clemson 2 Alejandro Augusto Won 3-6, 6-4, 6-0

3/28/2015 #60 Dartmouth 2 Chris Kipouras (91/-) Lost 3-6, 6-2, 4-6
* 3/29/2015 #37 Notre Dame 2 Josh Hagar Lost 6-3, 3-6, 2-6
* 4/3/2015 Miami 3 Henrique Tsukamoto Won 6-2, 6-4
* 4/10/2015 at #34 NC State 3 Simon Norenius (92/-) Won 6-1, 6-4
* 4/12/2015 at #6 Duke 3 Raphael Hemmeler (58/-) Lost 7-5, 2-6, 3-6
* 4/17/2015 #4 Virginia 3 Ryan Shane (4/-) Lost 0-6, 1-6
* 4/19/2015 #14 Virginia Tech 3 Joao Monteiro (110/-) Lost 2-6, 0-6

4/24/2015 vs #5 Virginia 3 Collin Altamirano (93/-) - 4-6, 5-2, unfinished
5/8/2015 vs #57 Troy 3 Andy Lau Won 6-1, 3-6, 6-4
5/9/2015 at #7 Georgia 3 Nathan Pasha (31/-) Lost 6-7 (5-7), 2-6



Florida State Tennis
Florida State Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of May 25, 2015)

Marco Nunez

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
9/12-9/1 vs College of Charleston t-32 Zack Lewis/Brice Allanic Won 8-2/C. Gonzalez Mendez
9/12-9/1 vs Georgia t-16 Paul Oosterbaan/Ben Wagland (26/-) Won 8-4/C. Gonzalez Mendez
9/12-9/1 vs Georgia Tech t-Q Cole Fiegel/Michael Kay Won 8-6/C. Gonzalez Mendez
9/12-9/1 vs Georgia Tech t-SF Christopher Eubanks/Nathan Rakitt Lost 5-7, 3-6/C. Gonzalez Mendez
9/29-10/ vs TCU t-32 Nick Chappell/Will Stein (5/-) Won 6-2, 3-6, 1-0 (10-8)/Benjamin L
9/29-10/ vs USC t-16 Yannick Hanfmann/Roberto Quiroz (19/-) Lost 6-4, 3-6, 0-1 (0-10)/Benjamin L
10/17-10 vs North Florida t-32 Julian Bradley/Zach Goldberg Won 8-1/Benjamin Lock
10/17-10 vs Georgia Tech t-16 Christopher Eubanks/Nathan Rakitt Won 8-6/Benjamin Lock
10/17-10 vs Georgia t-Q Eric Diaz/Austin Smith Lost 4-8/Benjamin Lock
10/30-11 vs UCF t-16 Francesc Aulina/Reece Acree Won 8-2/Benjamin Lock
10/30-11 vs Princeton t-Q Josh Yablon/Diego Vives Won 8-4/Benjamin Lock
10/30-11 vs Florida t-SF Chase Perez-Blanco/Jordan Belga Won 6-0, 6-4/Benjamin Lock
10/30-11 vs Florida State t-F Jose Gracia/C. Gonzalez Mendez Won 7-6 (10-8), 4-6, 1-0 (10-8)/Benj

1 1/10/201 South Alabama 1 Leitner, Daniel/Gruindelingh, G. Lost 5-7/Benjamin Lock
1 1/10/201 #70 St. John's 1 Robert Livi/Erick Reyes Won 6-1/Benjamin Lock
1 1/11/201 Denver 1 CRAIG, Henry/GASSON, Alex (33/-) - 4-5, unfinished/Benjamin Lock
2 1/17/201 Troy 1 Giovani Samaha/Andre Baldo Won 6-1/Benjamin Lock
2 1/17/201 Florida Gulf Coast 1 Tianyu Bao/Jordi Vives - 3-4, unfinished/Benjamin Lock
3 1/24/201 vs #42 Michigan 1 Kevin Wong/Tyler Gardiner Won 6-1/Benjamin Lock
3 1/25/201 at #9 Texas 1 Lloyd Glasspool/Soren Hess-Olesen (51/-) Won 6-1/Benjamin Lock

1/31/201 at #44 Alabama 1 Korey Lovett/B. O'Shaughnessey Lost 4-6/Benjamin Lock
2/6/2015 #14 Florida 1 Diego Hidalgo/Gordon Watson (32/-) Won 6-0/Benjamin Lock
2/20/201 Florida Atlantic 1 Andrei M-Kougoucheff/Will Neuner Won 6-0/Benjamin Lock
2/20/201 Stetson 1 Laurynas Antropikas/Kevin Gonzalez Won 6-2/Benjamin Lock
2/28/201 at #2 Oklahoma 1 Axel Alvarez/Dane Webb (6/-) Lost 5-7/Benjamin Lock

* 3/6/2015 at #33 Louisville 1 Seb Stiefelmeyer/Van Damrongsri Won 6-2/Jose Gracia
* 3/8/2015 at #19 North Carolina 1 Esben Hess-Olesen/Oystein Steiro (34/-) - 7-6, unfinished/Jose Gracia
* 3/13/201 at #19 Wake Forest 1 Christian Seraphim/Skander Mansouri (13/-) Lost 4-8/Benjamin Lock
* 3/15/201 at #68 Georgia Tech 1 Eduardo Segura/Carlos Benito (59/-) - 5-6, unfinished/Benjamin Lock
* 3/22/201 #64 Clemson 1 Hunter Harrington/Alejandro Augusto Won 8-5/Benjamin Lock

3/28/201 #60 Dartmouth 1 Chris Kipouras/Dovydas Sakinis (21/-) Won 6-2/Benjamin Lock
* 3/29/201 #37 Notre Dame 1 Alex Lawson/Billy Pecor (9/-) Won 8-4/Benjamin Lock
* 4/3/2015 Miami 1 Kevin Bondar/Wilfredo Gonzalez Won 8-3/Benjamin Lock
* 4/10/201 at #34 NC State 1 Robbie Mudge/Nick Horton Won 8-3/Benjamin Lock
* 4/12/201 at #6 Duke 1 Nicolas Alvarez/Raphael Hemmeler (14/-) - 7-6, unfinished/Benjamin Lock
* 4/17/201 #4 Virginia 1 Luca Corinteli/Ryan Shane (5/-) Lost 5-8/Benjamin Lock
* 4/19/201 #14 Virginia Tech 1 Andreas Bjerrehus/Hunter Koontz (63/-) Lost 4-8/Benjamin Lock

4/23/201 vs #37 NC State 1 Beck Bond/Nick Horton Won 8-7 (7-5)/Benjamin Lock
4/24/201 vs #5 Virginia 1 Luca Corinteli/Ryan Shane (2/-) Won 8-7 (8-6)/Benjamin Lock
5/8/2015 vs #57 Troy 1 Pablo Moreno/Giovani Samaha - 7-7, unfinished/Benjamin Lock
5/9/2015 at #7 Georgia 1 Austin Smith/Ben Wagland (1/-) Lost 6-8/Benjamin Lock
5/20-5/2 vs Oklahoma State t-32 Arjun Kadhe/Jakob Sude (24/-) Lost 3-6, 6-3, 3-6/Benjamin Lock

*-ACC Match
1-Seminole Tournament in Tallahassee, Fla.
2-Seminole Quad in Tallahassee, Fla.
3-ITA Kick-Off Weekend in Austin, Texas



Florida State Tennis
Florida State Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of May 25, 2015)

Michael Rinaldi

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
1 1/10/2015 South Alabama 3 Srkala, Tim Won 6-1, 6-1
1 1/11/2015 Denver 3 ROCHA, Diogo Won 6-2, 6-3
2 1/17/2015 Troy 4 Daniel Bustamante - 6-4, 4-1, unfinished
2 1/17/2015 Florida Gulf Coast 3 Eduardo Alfonzo - 6-3, 5-4, unfinished
3 1/24/2015 vs #42 Michigan 3 Runhao Hua - 6-1, 5-7, unfinished
3 1/25/2015 at #9 Texas 3 Lloyd Glasspool Won 7-5, 6-4

1/31/2015 at #44 Alabama 3 Nikko Madregallejo - 6-3, 1-6, 5-4, unfinished
2/6/2015 #14 Florida 3 Elliott Orkin (81/-) Lost 2-6, 6-4, 3-6
2/14/2015 College of Charleston 2 Brice Allanic Won 6-2, 6-0
2/20/2015 Florida Atlantic 3 Zandrix Acob Won 6-1, 6-1
2/20/2015 Stetson 3 Laurynas Antropikas - 6-3, 3-1, unfinished
2/28/2015 at #2 Oklahoma 3 Spencer Papa - 6-4, 3-6, unfinished

* 3/6/2015 at #33 Louisville 2 Albert Wagner (104/-) Won 7-5, 7-6 (7-5)
* 3/8/2015 at #19 North Carolina 2 Brett Clark (81/-) Lost 6-3, 2-6, 4-6
* 3/13/2015 at #19 Wake Forest 3 Skander Mansouri Lost 4-6, 4-6
* 3/15/2015 at #68 Georgia Tech 3 Carlos Benito Won 6-2, 6-4
* 3/22/2015 #64 Clemson 3 Daffra Sanon Won 6-2, 6-1
* 3/27/2015 Boston College 2 Hank Workman Won 6-2, 6-1

3/28/2015 #60 Dartmouth 3 Ciro Riccardi Lost 4-6, 6-1, 4-6
* 3/29/2015 #37 Notre Dame 3 Eddy Covalschi Won 6-2, 6-1
* 4/3/2015 Miami 2 Wilfredo Gonzalez Won 4-6, 6-2, 1-0 (10-4)
* 4/10/2015 at #34 NC State 2 Austin Powell (85/-) Won 6-2, 3-6, 6-4
* 4/12/2015 at #6 Duke 2 Jason Tahir (42/-) Lost 4-6, 3-6
* 4/17/2015 #4 Virginia 2 Collin Altamirano (77/-) Lost 3-6, 3-6
* 4/19/2015 #14 Virginia Tech 2 Amerigo Contini (68/-) Lost 4-6, 2-6

4/23/2015 vs #37 NC State 2 Beck Bond Lost 3-6, 1-6
4/24/2015 vs #5 Virginia 2 Mitchell Frank (21/-) - 5-7, 1-0, unfinished
5/8/2015 vs #57 Troy 2 Hassan Ndayishimye Won 6-3, 6-3
5/9/2015 at #7 Georgia 2 Austin Smith (30/-) Lost 2-6, 2-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
1 1/10/201 South Alabama 2 Belda, Manuel/Troglia, Juan - 5-3, unfinished/Jake Albo

1/31/201 at #44 Alabama 2 Stuart Kenyon/Sean Donohue - 3-5, unfinished/Jose Gracia
2/20/201 Florida Atlantic 2 Sean Bacha/Stefan Burnett Won 6-2/C. Gonzalez Mendez
2/20/201 Stetson 2 Nathan Debut/Chester Espie - 5-4, unfinished/C. Gonzalez M
2/28/201 at #2 Oklahoma 2 Andrew Harris/Alex Ghilea (52/-) Won 6-3/C. Gonzalez Mendez

* 3/6/2015 at #33 Louisville 2 Alex Gornet/Chris Simich - 3-4, unfinished/C. Gonzalez M
* 3/8/2015 at #19 North Carolina 2 Brett Clark/Robert Kelly Lost 6-8/C. Gonzalez Mendez
* 3/13/201 at #19 Wake Forest 2 Noah Rubin/Jon Ho - 5-7, unfinished/C. Gonzalez M
* 3/15/201 at #68 Georgia Tech 2 Christopher Eubanks/Michael Kay Won 8-5/C. Gonzalez Mendez
* 3/22/201 #64 Clemson 2 Luke Johnson/Robert Dudley Lost 6-8/C. Gonzalez Mendez
* 3/27/201 Boston College 1 Philip Nelson/Conor Mullins Won 8-2/Benjamin Lock

3/28/201 #60 Dartmouth 2 Max Schmidt/Brendan Tannenbaum - 4-5, unfinished/C. Gonzalez M
* 3/29/201 #37 Notre Dame 2 Eddy Covalschi/Josh Hagar (22/-) Won 7-3/C. Gonzalez Mendez
* 4/10/201 at #34 NC State 2 Simon Norenius/Thomas Weigel Lost 4-8/C. Gonzalez Mendez
* 4/12/201 at #6 Duke 2 Jason Tahir/Josh Levine Lost 6-8/C. Gonzalez Mendez
* 4/17/201 #4 Virginia 2 Thai-Son Kwiatkowski/Mac Styslinger (62/-) Lost 1-8/C. Gonzalez Mendez

*-ACC Match
1-Seminole Tournament in Tallahassee, Fla.
2-Seminole Quad in Tallahassee, Fla.
3-ITA Kick-Off Weekend in Austin, Texas



Florida State Tennis
Florida State Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of May 25, 2015)

Terrance Whitehurst

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
1 1/10/2015 #70 St. John's 5 Freddy Ruiz Acevedo Won 6-3, 6-4
1 1/11/2015 Denver 5 JAMES, Yannik Lost 5-7, 0-6
2 1/17/2015 Troy 5 Andy Lau Won 7-5, 6-0
3 1/25/2015 at #9 Texas 6 John Mee Lost 2-6, 1-6

2/14/2015 College of Charleston 6 Franz Sydow Won 6-1, 6-1
2/14/2015 Florida A&M 4 Carols A. Waitman Won 6-4, 6-1
2/20/2015 Florida Atlantic 5 Alexander Gitin - 6-4, 5-2, unfinished

* 3/6/2015 at #33 Louisville 5 Chris Simich Lost 6-4, 3-6, 5-7
* 3/8/2015 at #19 North Carolina 5 Robert Kelly (86/-) Lost 7-5, 3-6, 1-6
* 3/22/2015 #64 Clemson 6 Hampton Drake Won 6-2, 6-3
* 3/27/2015 Boston College 4 Kyle Childree Won 6-3, 4-6, 1-0 (15-13)
* 3/29/2015 #37 Notre Dame 6 Kenneth Sabacinski Lost 7-5, 4-6, 1-6

4/23/2015 vs #37 NC State 6 Nick Horton Lost 3-6, 3-6
5/9/2015 at #7 Georgia 6 Paul Oosterbaan - 4-6, 5-6, unfinished

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
1 1/10/201 South Alabama 3 Srkala, Tim/Gingras, Olivier Lost 3-6/Terrell  Whitehurst
1 1/10/201 #70 St. John's 3 Vaidik Munshaw/Freddy Ruiz Acevedo - 4-2, unfinished/Terrell Whitehu
1 1/11/201 Denver 3 FOX, David/FRYER, Zach Won 6-2/Terrell  Whitehurst
2 1/17/201 Troy 3 Gabriel Dais/Daniel Bustamante Won 6-4/Terrell  Whitehurst
2 1/17/201 Florida Gulf Coast 3 Austin Bates/Michael Beiler Won 6-0/Terrell  Whitehurst
3 1/24/201 vs #42 Michigan 3 Carter Lin/Runhao Hua Won 6-3/Terrell  Whitehurst
3 1/25/201 at #9 Texas 3 Adrien Berkowicz/John Mee Won 6-3/Terrell  Whitehurst

1/31/201 at #44 Alabama 3 Andrew Goodwin/Danny Kerznerman Lost 3-6/Terrell  Whitehurst
2/6/2015 #14 Florida 3 Oliver Landert/Joshua Wardell (43/-) Won 6-3/Terrell  Whitehurst
2/20/201 Florida Atlantic 3 Zandrix Acob/Robert Dubuque - 4-3, unfinished/Terrell Whitehu
2/20/201 Stetson 3 Loic Blanco/Simon Julin Won 6-2/Terrell  Whitehurst
2/28/201 at #2 Oklahoma 3 Spencer Papa/Austin Siegel Lost 3-6/Terrell  Whitehurst

* 3/6/2015 at #33 Louisville 3 Pally Ray/Albert Wagner Won 6-3/Terrell  Whitehurst
* 3/8/2015 at #19 North Carolina 3 Jack Murray/Ronnie Schneider Lost 5-8/Terrell  Whitehurst
* 3/13/201 at #19 Wake Forest 3 Romain Bogaerts/Keivon Tabrizi Lost 4-8/Terrell  Whitehurst
* 3/15/201 at #68 Georgia Tech 3 Cole Fiegel/Casey Kay Won 8-5/Terrell  Whitehurst
* 3/22/201 #64 Clemson 3 Hampton Drake/Christian Harris Lost 6-8/Terrell  Whitehurst
* 3/27/201 Boston College 2 Kyle Childree/Hank Workman Won 8-2/Terrell  Whitehurst

3/28/201 #60 Dartmouth 3 Diego Pedraza/Sam Todd Won 7-5/Terrell  Whitehurst
* 3/29/201 #37 Notre Dame 3 Dougie Barnard/Quentin Monaghan Won 8-4/Terrell  Whitehurst
* 4/3/2015 Miami 3 Bernard Tefel/Henrique Tsukamoto Won 8-2/Terrell  Whitehurst
* 4/10/201 at #34 NC State 3 Austin Powell/Shoti Meparidze Won 8-3/Terrell  Whitehurst
* 4/12/201 at #6 Duke 3 TJ Pura/Bruno Semenzato Lost 2-8/Terrell  Whitehurst
* 4/17/201 #4 Virginia 3 Collin Altamirano/Mitchell Frank - 6-6, unfinished/Terrell Whitehu
* 4/19/201 #14 Virginia Tech 3 Joao Monteiro/Edoardo Tessaro Won 8-7 (7-4)/Terrell Whitehurst

4/23/201 vs #37 NC State 3 Robbie Mudge/Austin Powell Won 8-7 (7-3)/Terrell Whitehurst
4/24/201 vs #5 Virginia 3 Collin Altamirano/Mitchell Frank Won 8-6/Terrell  Whitehurst
5/8/2015 vs #57 Troy 3 Andre Baldo/Hassan Ndayishimye Won 8-5/Terrell  Whitehurst
5/9/2015 at #7 Georgia 3 Eric Diaz/Paul Oosterbaan Lost 2-8/Terrell  Whitehurst

*-ACC Match
1-Seminole Tournament in Tallahassee, Fla.
2-Seminole Quad in Tallahassee, Fla.
3-ITA Kick-Off Weekend in Austin, Texas



Florida State Tennis
Florida State Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of May 25, 2015)

Terrell Whitehurst

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
1 1/10/2015 #70 St. John's 6 Vasili Caripi Won 6-3, 6-3
1 1/11/2015 Denver 6 TALCOTT, Aidan Won 6-3, 6-3
2 1/17/2015 Florida Gulf Coast 6 Michael Beiler - 6-3, 6-5, unfinished

1/31/2015 at #44 Alabama 6 Andrew Goodwin Won 7-5, 6-4
2/6/2015 #14 Florida 6 Chase Perez-Blanco Lost 5-7, 4-6
2/14/2015 College of Charleston 4 Vasily Kichigin Lost 4-6, 1-6
2/14/2015 Florida A&M 5 Joel Ovonlen-Jones Won 6-1, 6-1
2/20/2015 Stetson 6 Graham Ball - 6-3, 4-1, unfinished
2/28/2015 at #2 Oklahoma 6 Jose Salazar Lost 4-6, 1-6

* 3/6/2015 at #33 Louisville 6 Luis Elizondo Won 7-6 (7-4), 6-1
* 3/8/2015 at #19 North Carolina 6 Stuart DePaolo Won 6-3, 6-3
* 3/13/2015 at #19 Wake Forest 6 Maksim Kan Lost 5-7, 2-6
* 3/15/2015 at #68 Georgia Tech 6 Eduardo Segura Lost 3-6, 3-6
* 3/27/2015 Boston College 3 Aidan McNulty Won 6-1, 6-2

3/28/2015 #60 Dartmouth 6 Sam Todd Won 6-3, 6-7 (3-7), 6-3
* 4/3/2015 Miami 6 Niclas Genovese Won 6-4, 6-4
* 4/10/2015 at #34 NC State 6 Shoti Meparidze Won 6-4, 6-2
* 4/12/2015 at #6 Duke 6 TJ Pura Lost 3-6, 4-6
* 4/19/2015 #14 Virginia Tech 6 Jai Corbett Won 6-3, 6-2

4/23/2015 vs #37 NC State 5 Shoti Meparidze Won 6-3, 4-6, 7-6 (7-5)
4/24/2015 vs #5 Virginia 6 J.C. Aragone Lost 3-6, 2-6
5/8/2015 vs #57 Troy 6 Giovani Samaha - 6-2, 1-6, 4-4, unfinished

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
1 1/10/201 South Alabama 3 Srkala, Tim/Gingras, Olivier Lost 3-6/Terrance Whitehurst
1 1/10/201 #70 St. John's 3 Vaidik Munshaw/Freddy Ruiz Acevedo - 4-2, unfinished/Terrance White
1 1/11/201 Denver 3 FOX, David/FRYER, Zach Won 6-2/Terrance Whitehurst
2 1/17/201 Troy 3 Gabriel Dais/Daniel Bustamante Won 6-4/Terrance Whitehurst
2 1/17/201 Florida Gulf Coast 3 Austin Bates/Michael Beiler Won 6-0/Terrance Whitehurst
3 1/24/201 vs #42 Michigan 3 Carter Lin/Runhao Hua Won 6-3/Terrance Whitehurst
3 1/25/201 at #9 Texas 3 Adrien Berkowicz/John Mee Won 6-3/Terrance Whitehurst

1/31/201 at #44 Alabama 3 Andrew Goodwin/Danny Kerznerman Lost 3-6/Terrance Whitehurst
2/6/2015 #14 Florida 3 Oliver Landert/Joshua Wardell (43/-) Won 6-3/Terrance Whitehurst
2/20/201 Florida Atlantic 3 Zandrix Acob/Robert Dubuque - 4-3, unfinished/Terrance White
2/20/201 Stetson 3 Loic Blanco/Simon Julin Won 6-2/Terrance Whitehurst
2/28/201 at #2 Oklahoma 3 Spencer Papa/Austin Siegel Lost 3-6/Terrance Whitehurst

* 3/6/2015 at #33 Louisville 3 Pally Ray/Albert Wagner Won 6-3/Terrance Whitehurst
* 3/8/2015 at #19 North Carolina 3 Jack Murray/Ronnie Schneider Lost 5-8/Terrance Whitehurst
* 3/13/201 at #19 Wake Forest 3 Romain Bogaerts/Keivon Tabrizi Lost 4-8/Terrance Whitehurst
* 3/15/201 at #68 Georgia Tech 3 Cole Fiegel/Casey Kay Won 8-5/Terrance Whitehurst
* 3/22/201 #64 Clemson 3 Hampton Drake/Christian Harris Lost 6-8/Terrance Whitehurst
* 3/27/201 Boston College 2 Kyle Childree/Hank Workman Won 8-2/Terrance Whitehurst

3/28/201 #60 Dartmouth 3 Diego Pedraza/Sam Todd Won 7-5/Terrance Whitehurst
* 3/29/201 #37 Notre Dame 3 Dougie Barnard/Quentin Monaghan Won 8-4/Terrance Whitehurst
* 4/3/2015 Miami 3 Bernard Tefel/Henrique Tsukamoto Won 8-2/Terrance Whitehurst
* 4/10/201 at #34 NC State 3 Austin Powell/Shoti Meparidze Won 8-3/Terrance Whitehurst
* 4/12/201 at #6 Duke 3 TJ Pura/Bruno Semenzato Lost 2-8/Terrance Whitehurst
* 4/17/201 #4 Virginia 3 Collin Altamirano/Mitchell Frank - 6-6, unfinished/Terrance White
* 4/19/201 #14 Virginia Tech 3 Joao Monteiro/Edoardo Tessaro Won 8-7 (7-4)/Terrance Whitehurst

4/23/201 vs #37 NC State 3 Robbie Mudge/Austin Powell Won 8-7 (7-3)/Terrance Whitehurst
4/24/201 vs #5 Virginia 3 Collin Altamirano/Mitchell Frank Won 8-6/Terrance Whitehurst
5/8/2015 vs #57 Troy 3 Andre Baldo/Hassan Ndayishimye Won 8-5/Terrance Whitehurst
5/9/2015 at #7 Georgia 3 Eric Diaz/Paul Oosterbaan Lost 2-8/Terrance Whitehurst

*-ACC Match
1-Seminole Tournament in Tallahassee, Fla.
2-Seminole Quad in Tallahassee, Fla.
3-ITA Kick-Off Weekend in Austin, Texas




